Quote Prepared For

Town Clerk

Market Drayton Town Council

Phone:

townclerk@marketdrayton.gov.uk

Item# Quantity

One-Time Items

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

1

Will Weston

47 High Street

Quote Prepared By

Galaxy Computer Services

Quote

Quote Number: 160

Payment Terms:
Expiration Date: 10/05/2022

Whitchurch, Shropshire SY13 1AZ

United Kingdom

Phone:
Fax:
i@ -busi
Unit
Item .
Price

Excel Environ WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U WxD £152.49
600mm x 390mm Black

Excel Environ WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U

WxD 600mm x 390mm Black
Excel 6 Way Horiz PDU 6x UK Socket 16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched £43.11

Excel 6 Way Horiz PDU 6x UK Socket 16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched
Excel Cat6 24 Port Unscreened Patch Panel 1U LSA Punch Down Cable £40.91
Management Black

Excel Cat6 24 Port Unscreened Patch Panel 1U LSA Punch Down

Cable Management Black
Draytek Vigor Mounting Bracket £35.00

Draytek Vigor Mounting Bracket
Miscellaneous £350.00

Install Cabinet & Double Electric Socket on Wall

Provide Pattress for Studded Wall
Block Purchase £60.00

Galaxy Site Visit to Connect Cables etc
Excel Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP Unshielded LSOH Blade Booted 0.5m Yellow £19.10
(10-Pack)

Excel Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP Unshielded LSOH Blade Booted 0.5m

Yellow (10-Pack)
Environ Cantilever Shelf 190mm Black £27.63

Environ Cantilever Shelf 190mm Black

Adjusted Unit
Price

£152.49

£43.11

£40.91

£35.00

£350.00

£60.00

£19.10

£27.63

One-Time Total

Subtotal

Extended
Price

£152.49

£43.11

£40.91

£35.00

£350.00

£180.00

£38.20

£27.63

£867.34

£867.34

Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In
addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional
training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.


mailto:will@galaxy-business.co.uk

. Unit Adjusted Unit Extended
Item# Quantity Item

Price Price Price
Total Taxes £173.47
Total £1,040.81

Authorizing Signature

Date

Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In
addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional
training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.



