Quote Number: 160

Payment Terms: Expiration Date: 10/05/2022

Quote Prepared For	Quote Prepared By		
Town Clerk	Will Weston		
Market Drayton Town Council	Galaxy Computer Services		
1	47 High Street		
Phone:	Whitchurch, Shropshire SY13 1AZ		
townclerk@marketdrayton.gov.uk	United Kingdom		
	Phone:		
	Fax:		
	will@galaxy-business.co.uk		

Item#	Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Adjusted Unit Price	Extendeo Price
One-Tin	ne Items				
1)	1	Excel Environ WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U WxD 600mm x 390mm Black Excel Environ WR390 Flat Packed Wall Rack Network Cabinet 12U WxD 600mm x 390mm Black	£152.49	£152.49	£152.49
2)	1	Excel 6 Way Horiz PDU 6x UK Socket 16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched Excel 6 Way Horiz PDU 6x UK Socket 16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched	£43.11	£43.11	£43.11
3)	1	Excel Cat6 24 Port Unscreened Patch Panel 1U LSA Punch Down Cable Management Black Excel Cat6 24 Port Unscreened Patch Panel 1U LSA Punch Down Cable Management Black	£40.91	£40.91	£40.93
4)	1	Draytek Vigor Mounting Bracket Draytek Vigor Mounting Bracket	£35.00	£35.00	£35.00
5)	1	Miscellaneous Install Cabinet & Double Electric Socket on Wall Provide Pattress for Studded Wall	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00
6)	3	Block Purchase Galaxy Site Visit to Connect Cables etc	£60.00	£60.00	£180.00
7)	2	Excel Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP Unshielded LSOH Blade Booted 0.5m Yellow (10-Pack) Excel Cat6 Patch Lead U/UTP Unshielded LSOH Blade Booted 0.5m Yellow (10-Pack)	£19.10	£19.10	£38.20
8)	1	Environ Cantilever Shelf 190mm Black Environ Cantilever Shelf 190mm Black	£27.63	£27.63	£27.63
			One-Ti	me Total	£867.34
				Subtotal	£867.34

Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.

Item# Qu	Quantity It	em	Unit Price	Adjusted Unit Price	Extended Price
			Tot	al Taxes	£173.47
				Total	£1,040.81

Authorizing Signature _____

Date _____

Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.